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1 GUDESINGHA GOVT U.P.S., MIRDHAPADA U.P.S. 21030610002 GOVT. 9 3 4 8 1 1 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 7 9 6 35 36 71 9439944282 8280439722 01.08.2025 FRIDAY

2 TURIPADA TURIPADA AWC AWC 21372060407 19 15 13 15 13 30 26 56 7978198210 8280439752 02.08.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 03.08.2025 SUNDAY

3 KALMI KALMI AWC AWC 21372060506 40 7 10 7 17 14 27 41 7008926153 8280439734 04.08.2025 MONDAY

4 KALMI GOVT P.S., KALMI P.S. 21030608403 GOVT. 40 3 1 4 3 2 2 3 5 7 3 19 14 33 9337494747 8280439734 04.08.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 05.08.2025 TUESDAY

5 PILAKANDEIPADA PILAKANDEIPADA AWC AWC 21372060611 7 13 7 11 14 24 21 45 9778443132 8280439716 06.08.2025 WEDNESDAY

6 TUMBESINGHA TUMBESINGHA AWC AWC 21372060612 8 6 3 5 13 11 16 27 9348384232 8280439716 06.08.2025 WEDNESDAY

7 PARMANPUR GOVT. H.S. PARMANPUR H.S. 21030608703 GOVT. 10 59 84 59 73 118 157 275 7008164874 8280439724 07.08.2025 THURSDAY

PARMANPUR GOVT. H.S. PARMANPUR H.S. 21030608703 GOVT. 10 59 84 59 73 118 157 275 7008164874 8280439724 08.08.2025 FRIDAY

JHULANA PURNIMA 09.08.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 10.08.2025 SUNDAY

8 MURA GANDAPADA AWC AWC 21372060520 32 6 5 8 4 14 9 23 9178807791 8280439731 11.08.2025 MONDAY

9 MURA NUABASTI AWC AWC 21372060509 31 8 2 5 12 13 14 27 7684807504 8280439731 11.08.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 12.08.2025 TUESDAY

10 MURA D.P.A. H.S.S.,MURA H.H.S. 21030608453
GOVT. 
AIDED

31 56 47 80 47 136 94 230 9178747119 8280439731 13.08.2025 WEDNESDAY

MURA D.P.A. H.S.S.,MURA H.H.S. 21030608453
GOVT. 
AIDED

31 56 47 80 47 136 94 230 9178747119 8280439731 14.08.2025 THURSDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2025 FRIDAY

11 MOTIJHARAN MOTIJHARAN-3 AWC AWC 21372100608 15 22 26 30 28 52 54 106 7735242612 8280439685 16.08.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 17.08.2025 SUNDAY

12 BIJADIHI BIJADIHI AWC AWC 21372060515 21 6 6 7 12 13 18 31 8658967926 8280440605 18.08.2025 MONDAY

13 JHARMUNDA JHARMUNDA AWC AWC 21372060517 35 12 5 15 5 27 10 37 9938691522 8280439728 18.08.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 19.08.2025 TUESDAY

14 TALPALI GOVT, U.P.S, TALPALI U.P.S. 2103067601 GOVT. 19 5 4 7 6 8 7 5 8 6 7 8 10 12 8 11 9 62 59 121 9938715082 8280439751 20.08.2025 WEDNESDAY

15 SINDURPANK GOVT,P.S.,SINDURPANK P.S. 21030609601 GOVT. 8 10 5 13 12 10 10 12 9 14 10 59 46 105 9937936462 8280439714 21.08.2025 THURSDAY

16 DHANKAUDA SAMLEIPADAR AWC AWC 21372100623 18 46 30 22 35 68 65 133 9853071027 8280439661 22.08.2025 FRIDAY

DHANKAUDA SAMLEIPADAR AWC AWC 21372100623 18 46 30 22 35 68 65 133 9853071027 8280439661 23.08.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 24.08.2025 SUNDAY

17 NUAMUNDA NUAMUNDA AWC AWC 21372060505 12 17 3 8 8 25 11 36 7894116829 8280439723 25.08.2025 MONDAY

18 KUDOPADA KUDOPADA AWC AWC 21372060503 13 17 6 8 7 25 13 38 8249056971 8280439723 25.08.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 26.08.2025 TUESDAY

19 GANESH PUJA 27.08.2025 WEDNESDAY

NUAKHAI 28.08.2025 THURSDAY

20 MOTIJHARAN MOTIJHARAN-4 AWC AWC 21372100609 15 28 35 20 8 48 43 91 9668616291 8280439687 29.08.2025 FRIDAY

21 JHANKARPADA JHANKARPADA AWC AWC 21372100624 15 22 17 21 19 43 36 79 7751955178 8280439659 30.08.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 31.08.2025 SUNDAY
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